DESCRIPTION
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
Lumière
PS501003EN
02/23/2018
1 of 1
Tahoe mini-bollards are petite, yet rugged low voltage beacons in three
distinct styles. They utilize Low voltage dimmable LED and halogen MR16 and

such as transformers and lamps carry
the original manufacturer’s warranty.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sample Number:  501-12-20MR16-12-BZ
NOTES: 1 Lamp Included 2 12V remote transformer required - not included 3 Consult your Eaton Lighting representative for addditional
options and finishes.
501, 504, 510
TAHOE
20W (MAX.) MR16
8W LED
HALOGEN
APPLICATIONS:
MINI-BOLLARD
Series Height Source
(for LED, select from each column and combine) Voltage Finish
501=501 LED or Circular Outward Light Pattern
         Tahoe Bollard for Path and Area Lighting
504=LED or MR16 Horizontal 90 degree Light
         Pattern Tahoe Bollard for Path, Driveway and
         Area Lighting
510=LED or MR16 Circular Outward Light Pattern
         Tahoe Bollard with Reflective Crown to Cut
        Glare and Increase Light Throw
12=12 inch nominal height
18=18 inch nominal height
24=24 inch nominal height
20MR16=20W Max Halogen MR16, GU5.3 Base, CA
 Title 24 compliant
12=12V Painted
BK=Black
BZ=Bronze
CS=City Silver
VE=Verde
WT=White
8LED=8W LED 27=2700K
30=3000K
40=4000K
10=10°  Spot
25=25°  Narrow
36=36°  Wide
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
Catalog #